
Place Team Name Bib Type Category Duration Pace

1 Pernicious (except for Peck) 51 Ultra Open 24:51:40 7:12

2 Tunatastic! 1 Full Open 26:35:30 7:43

3 Victorious Secret 5 Full Female 27:28:23 7:58

4 YellowFins / Clayton Area Runners 4 Full Mixed 27:56:05 8:06

5 Twisted Blister 12 Full Open 27:59:14 8:07

6 Human Victory Cigars 8 Full Mixed 28:07:36 8:09

7 The Lemons 14 Full Open 28:28:02 8:15

8 BCBR 6 Full Open 28:33:47 8:17

9 Sashimi Runnin, They Hatin 2 Full Open 28:55:10 8:23

10 F3 Davidson Sharkbait 10 Full Open 29:00:14 8:25

11 Gernatt + Friends 7 Full Mixed 29:08:28 8:27

12 Nuggetz 24 Full Open 29:24:03 8:32

13 Tuna Melts 17 Full Open 29:38:42 8:36

14 Chafing the dream 11 Full Open 29:45:13 8:38

15 Batchelor's Boys 22 Full Open 29:45:52 8:38

16 F3 NE Wake 21 Full Open 30:00:59 8:42

17 Cock-A-Doodle-Doos 31 Full Open 30:21:16 8:48

18 Total Depravity Moving on to Perfection 13 Full Open 30:30:01 8:51

19 Tunagins / Clayton Area Runners 30 Full Open 30:46:44 8:56

20 More Life 53 Ultra Open 30:56:20 8:58

21 Misfits 19 Full Open 31:00:03 9:00

22 Cock-A-Doodle-Dos 32 Full Open 31:20:46 9:05

23 HaTuna Matata - 15 15 Full Mixed 31:37:03 9:10

24 Beauties and The Beasts 33 Full Mixed 31:39:36 9:11

25 HaTuna Matata - 29 29 Full Mixed 31:41:49 9:11

26 F3 LKN - Slayin' Tuna 39 Full Open 31:59:38 9:17

27 Ohana Runners 34 Full Open 32:15:21 9:21

28 Yellowfin Zen 25 Full Open 32:27:47 9:25

29 Pimp My Stride 35 Full Mixed 32:39:07 9:28

30 C3Runs 40 Full Open 32:39:08 9:28

31 Moffatt & Nichol - Raleigh 28 Full Open 32:52:07 9:32

32 Worst Pace Scenario 23 Full Open 33:07:54 9:36

33 CFD Runs 52 Ultra Open 33:16:01 9:39

34 Coast Busters 20 Full Mixed 33:35:09 9:45

35 Brew Tang Clan 37 Full Open 33:36:15 9:45

36 Chunk D'Light 36 Full Mixed 34:21:25 9:58

37 Omega 12 38 Full Mixed 35:06:51 10:11

38 Eye of the Tigers 27 Full Mixed 35:14:38 10:13

39 Ignorance is Blisters 3 Ultra Female 35:59:02 10:26

40 Nerd Herd 41 Full Open 36:22:22 10:33

41 Salmagundi Lite 54 Ultra Mixed 37:09:45 10:47

42 One Fish, Two Fish, Red Fish, TUNA Fish 42 Full Mixed 40:48:50 11:51

Official Results For 2023 Tuna Relay /200

Ultra Team Female Category Winner - Ignorance is Blisters - 35:59:02 - 10:26 min/mile

Ultra Team Mixed Category Winner - Salmagundi Lite - 37:09:45 - 10:47 min/mile

Complete Results

Full Team Mixed Category Winner - YellowFins / Clayton Area Runners - 27:56:05 - 8:06 min/mile

Full Team Female CategoryWinner - Victorious Secret - 27:28:23 - 7:58 min/mile

Ultra Team Open Category Winner - More Life - 30:56:20 - 8:58 min/mile

Overall Winner - Pernicious (except for Peck) - 24:51:40 - 7:12 min/mile

Full Team Open Category Winner - Tunatastic! - 26:35:30 - 7:43 min/mile



Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Tunatastic! 1 26:35:30 7:43

2 Twisted Blister 12 27:59:14 8:07

3 The Lemons 14 28:28:02 8:15

4 BCBR 6 28:33:47 8:17

5 Sashimi Runnin, They Hatin 2 28:55:10 8:23

6 F3 Davidson Sharkbait 10 29:00:14 8:25

7 Nuggetz 24 29:24:03 8:32

8 Tuna Melts 17 29:38:42 8:36

9 Chafing the dream 11 29:45:13 8:38

10 Batchelor's Boys 22 29:45:52 8:38

11 F3 NE Wake 21 30:00:59 8:42

12 Cock-A-Doodle-Doos 31 30:21:16 8:48

13 Total Depravity Moving on to Perfection 13 30:30:01 8:51

14 Tunagins / Clayton Area Runners 30 30:46:44 8:56

15 Misfits 19 31:00:03 9:00

16 Cock-A-Doodle-Dos 32 31:20:46 9:05

17 F3 LKN - Slayin' Tuna 39 31:59:38 9:17

18 Ohana Runners 34 32:15:21 9:21

19 Yellowfin Zen 25 32:27:47 9:25

20 C3Runs 40 32:39:08 9:28

21 Moffatt & Nichol - Raleigh 28 32:52:07 9:32

22 Worst Pace Scenario 23 33:07:54 9:36

23 Brew Tang Clan 37 33:36:15 9:45

24 Nerd Herd 41 36:22:22 10:33

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Victorious Secret 5 27:28:23 7:58

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 YellowFins / Clayton Area Runners 4 27:56:05 8:06

2 Human Victory Cigars 8 28:07:36 8:09

3 Gernatt + Friends 7 29:08:28 8:27

4 HaTuna Matata - 15 15 31:37:03 9:10

5 Beauties and The Beasts 33 31:39:36 9:11

6 HaTuna Matata - 29 29 31:41:49 9:11

7 Pimp My Stride 35 32:39:07 9:28

8 Coast Busters 20 33:35:09 9:45

9 Chunk D'Light 36 34:21:25 9:58

10 Omega 12 38 35:06:51 10:11

11 Eye of the Tigers 27 35:14:38 10:13

12 One Fish, Two Fish, Red Fish, TUNA Fish 42 40:48:50 11:51

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Pernicious (except for Peck) 51 24:51:40 7:12

2 More Life 53 30:56:20 8:58

3 CFD Runs 52 33:16:01 9:39

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Ignorance is Blisters 3 35:59:02 10:26

Place Team Name Bib Duration Pace

1 Salmagundi Lite 54 37:09:45 10:47
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